
27 8.-3,

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'tern.
18: 2-83.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—
continued.

53

54

55

56
57
58

.59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66

67
68
69
70

52

VOTE No. 22—continued,
Coromandel—

Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue and Mining
Registrar £137 10s., and Registrar of Births Deaths
&c. fees)

Office Cleaner
Tauranga, Ohinemutu,and Waterford—

Besident Magistrate (also £150 from Native Office, Land
Purchase £100, and Inspector Native Schools £25) ...

Clerk and Interpreter (als-o Native Office £50, Customs,
£50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...

Cadet ...
Office Cleaner
Bailiff
Clerk at Ohinemutu

Opotiki, Ma/cetu, and Whakatane—
Resident Magistrate ("also Native £200) ...
Clerk
Travelling Allowance
Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Gisborne—
Resident Magistrate (also Frauds Commissioner £20,

Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, Registrar of

Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Interpreter
Cadet
Bailiff
Office Cleaner (also £90 from other Departments)

New Plymouth—
Resident Magistrate (also District Judge nil, Registrar

Supreme Court £100, Sheriff nil, and Frauds Com-
missioner £40)

Cadet
Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also Crier to Supreme

Court, and Bailiff District Court nil)
Rent of Court-room, &c.

Patea, Hawera, and Waverley—
Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff nil, and Land Officer,

including Travelling Allowance £354 15s.)
TravellingAllowance, 3s. per diem
Clerk (also Clerk District Court £30)
Bailiff at Carlyle
Office Cleaner (also Lands £6, and Survey £0)
Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £60, Registrar of

Electors £20)
Bailiff at Hawera
Office Cleaner ...
Rent at Waverley

Wellingtonand Ilutt—
Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £350)
Cleric (also Clerk District Court nil, Marshal of Vice-

Admiralty Court fees, and Registrar of Electors £30)
Clerk
Cadet
Cadet
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil)
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner (also Supremo Court £36) ...

138
12

300

100
50
12
40

150

150
150
25
12
6

500

250
50
60

160
20

71

235
6072

73

74
120
30

75

76
77
78
79
80

200
55

120
100

12

81
82
83

60
25

6
10

84
85

300

86
87
88
89
90
91

300
225

70
60

160
110
20


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

