Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1882–83.	
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS— continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 22—continued.		
	Coromandel—		
52	Clerk (also Receiver of Gold Revenue and Mining Registrar £137 10s., and Registrar of Births Deaths &c. fees)	138	
53	Office Cleaner	12	
54	Tauranga, Ohinemutu, and Waterford— Resident Magistrate (also £150 from Native Office, Land Purchase £100, and Inspector Native Schools £25)	300	
55	Clerk and Interpreter (also Native Office £50, Customs,	300	
۳,,	£50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	100	
56 57	Cadet .	50	
58	Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c c} 12 \\ 40 \end{array}$	
59	Clerk at Ohinemutu	150	
00	Opotiki, Maketu, and Whakatane—		
60 61	Resident Magistrate (also Native £200) Clerk	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
62	Travelling Allowance	25	
63	Bailiff	$\frac{10}{12}$	
64	Office Cleaner	6	
65	Gisborne— Resident Magistrate (also Frauds Commissioner £20, Coroner fees)	500	•
66	Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, Registrar of	500	
	Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	2 50	
67	Interpreter	50	
68	Cadet Bailiff	60	
70	Office Cleaner (also £90 from other Departments)	$\frac{160}{20}$	
, .	New Plymouth—	20	
71	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge nil, Registrar		
	Supreme Court £100, Sheriff nil, and Frauds Com-	997	
72	missioner £40) Cadet	$\begin{bmatrix} 235 \\ 60 \end{bmatrix}$	
73	Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also Crier to Supreme	00	
	Court, and Bailiff District Court nil)	120	
74	Rent of Court-room, &c	30	
75	Patea, Hawera, and Waverley— Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff nil, and Land Officer,		
• •	including Travelling Allowance £354 15s.)	200	
76	Travelling Allowance, 3s. per diem	55	
77	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £30)	120	
$78 \\ 79$	Bailiff at Carlyle	$egin{array}{c c} 100 & & \\ 12 & & \\ \end{array}$	
80	Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £60, Registrar of	12	
	Electors £20)	60	
81	Bailiff at Hawera	$\frac{25}{a}$	
$\frac{82}{83}$	Office Cleaner Rent at Waverley	6 10	
00	Wellington and Hutt-	10	
84	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £350)	300	
85	Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, Marshal of Vice-		
00	Admiralty Court fees, and Registrar of Electors £30)	300	
$\begin{array}{c} 86 \\ 87 \end{array}$	Clerk	$\begin{bmatrix} 225 \\ 70 \end{bmatrix}$	
- 88	Cadet	60	
89	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil)	160	•
90	Assistant Bailiff	110	
91	Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)	20	